
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 96 96Carter N EE 120341 AA
1 T: 96 96Smith JD EE 45277 AA
3 T: 94 94Balham AL EE 69348 AA
3 T: 94 94Hendrick N EE 86476 AA
3 T: 94 94Sperling R EE 106006 AA
6 T: 93 93Hedgecock T EE 116977 AA
6 T: 93 93Poulter P EE 120868 AA
8 T: 92 92Hand JF EE 62555 AA
8 T: 92 92Morgan DJ EE 86740 AA
8 T: 92 92Reeve WR EE 116525 AA
11 T: 91 91Bowes M EE 109720 AA
11 T: 91 91Ivey M EE 98457 AA
11 T: 91 91Wan WK EE 1010 AA
14 T: 90 90Hand BJ EE 62554 AA
15 T: 89 89Moore G EE 103821 AA
15 T: 89 89Spencer IJ EE 35315 AA
17 T: 88 88Bradshaw O EE 131625 AA
17 T: 88 88Couzens T EE 106706 AA
17 T: 88 88Earl SM EE 71507 AA
17 T: 88 88Faulkner ND EE 37127 AA
17 T: 88 88Higgs A EE 125603 AA
17 T: 88 88Spalding GR EE 107153 AA
23 T: 87 87Stanton JHJ EE 38112 AA
24 T: 86 86Gooderham O EE 122920 AA
24 T: 86 86Sheppard M EE 99919 AA
26 T: 85 85Marlow J EE 98053 AA
27 T: 84 84Dunbavin BJ EE 84275 AA

Yes27 T: 84 84Smith SP EE 107751 AA
29 T: 83 83Wharton KJ EE 112239 AA
30 T: 81 81Cooper P EE 106295 AA

Yes31 T: 80 80Hewitt-Hulin DJ EE 67137 AA
31 T: 80 80Thorrold BPD EE 101497 AA
33 T: 77 77Saich CJ EE 26778 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 92 92Nixon A EE 106211 A

2 T: 91 91Burnage K EE 114307 A
2 T: 91 91Simpson PC EE 8574 A
4 T: 90 90Smith M EE 28435 A
5 T: 89 89Bladen JL EE 73741 A
5 T: 89 89London AR EE 67762 A

Yes7 T: 88 88Willis CWJ EE 108001 A
Yes8 T: 87 87Conway S EE 130471 A

8 T: 87 87Thompson GM EE 109037 A
10 T: 86 86Clarke SB EE 100572 A
10 T: 86 86Leonard T EE 88361 A
12 T: 85 85Jenkins MN EE 709 A
13 T: 84 84Harding E EE 110769 A
13 T: 84 84Smith ST EE 125436 A
15 T: 83 83Brown P EE 81076 A
16 T: 82 82Bloss C EE 126565 A
16 T: 82 82Ferris M EE 121274 A
18 T: 81 81Gibbins A EE 132435 A

Yes18 T: 81 81King M EE 123554 A
Yes18 T: 81 81Willis SJ EE 116603 A

21 T: 80 80Jakes DPJ EE 139907 A*
21 T: 80 80Marlow M EE 98152 A
21 T: 80 80Smith GP EE 125437 A
24 T: 79 79Frisby DJ EE 113415 A
25 T: 77 77Wright B EE 127264 A
26 T: 76 76Beatwell MJ EE 85329 A

Yes26 T: 76 76Freeman P EE 105062 A
26 T: 76 76King S EE 36280 A
26 T: 76 76Vogel S EE 128651 A
30 T: 75 75Hurrell M EE 129290 A
30 T: 75 75Puttick CE EE 72968 A
32 T: 73 73Lobley S EE 113904 A
33 T: 67 67Fryer MP EE 39268 A

Yes34 T: 66 66Young R EE 109499 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 86 86Mills J EE 102323 B

2 T: 84 84Garrod P EE 48264 B
3 T: 81 81Elder V EE 92117 B
4 T: 80 80Lawrence S EE 129951 B
4 T: 80 80Peppiatt N EE 112867 B
6 T: 79 79Francis ST EE 95598 B
6 T: 79 79Gower SR EE 114774 B
6 T: 79 79Richards N EE 118313 B
6 T: 79 79Simpson J EE 129881 B

Yes10 T: 78 78Evans N EE 24160 B
11 T: 76 76Corney AK EE 108065 B
11 T: 76 76Hume G EE 90811 B

Yes11 T: 76 76Owen F EE 123127 B
14 T: 74 74Corkram L EE 69370 B
14 T: 74 74Porter S EE 135400 B
16 T: 73 73Bennett J EE 90096 B

Yes17 T: 71 71Clare MG EE 109331 B
18 T: 68 68Archer D EE 90323 B
19 T: 67 67Spafford JH EE 101014 B
20 T: 66 66Holmes A EE 129281 B
20 T: 66 66Lewis S EE 133555 B
22 T: 62 62Goodes AC EE 51057 B
22 T: 62 62Sharp T EE 103903 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 81 81Sayer C EE 105961 C
2 T: 78 78Hedgecock A EE 132337 C
2 T: 78 78Pollock A EE 132945 C
4 T: 77 77Deeks A EE 130061 C

Yes4 T: 77 77Palmer SR EE 71592 C
6 T: 74 74Francis R EE 90499 C

Yes7 T: 73 73Mann N EE 66556 C
7 T: 73 73Paragreen T EE 137786 C
9 T: 72 72Piercy H EE 133480 C
10 T: 71 71Barrow D EE 125962 C
11 T: 68 68Newbery KAN EE 139322 C
11 T: 68 68Porter J EE 135399 C
13 T: 66 66Clarke DA EE 134434 C
14 T: 64 64Page S EE 129680 C
14 T: 64 64WATSON L EE 133981 C*
16 T: 63 63Parsons D EE 132107 C
16 T: 63 63Piercy M EE 133500 C

Yes18 T: 62 62Brooksbank G EE 139701 C*
Yes18 T: 62 62Day M EE 133830 C

20 T: 61 61Rody GHR EE 136269 C
20 T: 61 61Tomlin J EE 138161 C
22 T: 60 60Grant-Innes D EE 137871 C
22 T: 60 60Passmore L EE 134204 C
24 T: 59 59Smith G EE 136357 C
25 T: 57 57MASSARELLA P 1400053 C*
25 T: 57 57Robinson S EE 136870 C
25 T: 57 57Smith RW EE 127026 C

Yes28 T: 56 56Mcvarish F EE 132655 C
Yes29 T: 54 54Hames CW EE 84649 C

30 T: 51 51Berry R EE 125819 C*
30 T: 51 51Heeley J EE 138343 C
32 T: 49 49TOWNSEND M EE 139989 C*
33 T: 37 37PARRISH S EE 140075 C*
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 78 78Hedgecock A EE 132337 CLT
2 T: 72 72Piercy H EE 133480 CLT
3 T: 68 68Porter J EE 135399 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 93 93Hedgecock T EE 116977 JNR
2 T: 68 68Newbery KAN EE 139322 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 78 78Hedgecock A EE 132337 LDY

Yes2 T: 77 77Palmer SR EE 71592 LDY
3 T: 73 73Bennett J EE 90096 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 96 96Carter N EE 120341 SNR
1 T: 96 96Smith JD EE 45277 SNR
3 T: 94 94Hendrick N EE 86476 SNR
3 T: 94 94Sperling R EE 106006 SNR
5 T: 93 93Poulter P EE 120868 SNR
6 T: 92 92Hand JF EE 62555 SNR
6 T: 92 92Morgan DJ EE 86740 SNR

Yes6 T: 92 92Nixon A EE 106211 SNR
6 T: 92 92Reeve WR EE 116525 SNR
10 T: 91 91Bowes M EE 109720 SNR
10 T: 91 91Burnage K EE 114307 SNR
10 T: 91 91Ivey M EE 98457 SNR
10 T: 91 91Wan WK EE 1010 SNR
14 T: 90 90Hand BJ EE 62554 SNR
14 T: 90 90Smith M EE 28435 SNR
16 T: 89 89Bladen JL EE 73741 SNR
16 T: 89 89Spencer IJ EE 35315 SNR
18 T: 88 88Bradshaw O EE 131625 SNR
18 T: 88 88Couzens T EE 106706 SNR
18 T: 88 88Earl SM EE 71507 SNR
18 T: 88 88Faulkner ND EE 37127 SNR
18 T: 88 88Higgs A EE 125603 SNR
18 T: 88 88Spalding GR EE 107153 SNR

Yes24 T: 87 87Conway S EE 130471 SNR
24 T: 87 87Thompson GM EE 109037 SNR
26 T: 86 86Clarke SB EE 100572 SNR
26 T: 86 86Gooderham O EE 122920 SNR
26 T: 86 86Sheppard M EE 99919 SNR
29 T: 85 85Marlow J EE 98053 SNR
30 T: 84 84Harding E EE 110769 SNR

Yes30 T: 84 84Smith SP EE 107751 SNR
30 T: 84 84Smith ST EE 125436 SNR
33 T: 83 83Brown P EE 81076 SNR
33 T: 83 83Wharton KJ EE 112239 SNR
35 T: 82 82Bloss C EE 126565 SNR
36 T: 81 81Cooper P EE 106295 SNR
36 T: 81 81Elder V EE 92117 SNR
36 T: 81 81Gibbins A EE 132435 SNR

Yes36 T: 81 81King M EE 123554 SNR
36 T: 81 81Sayer C EE 105961 SNR

Yes36 T: 81 81Willis SJ EE 116603 SNR
Yes42 T: 80 80Hewitt-Hulin DJ EE 67137 SNR

42 T: 80 80Jakes DPJ EE 139907 SNR
42 T: 80 80Peppiatt N EE 112867 SNR
42 T: 80 80Smith GP EE 125437 SNR
42 T: 80 80Thorrold BPD EE 101497 SNR
47 T: 79 79Frisby DJ EE 113415 SNR
47 T: 79 79Gower SR EE 114774 SNR
47 T: 79 79Richards N EE 118313 SNR
47 T: 79 79Simpson J EE 129881 SNR

Yes51 T: 78 78Evans N EE 24160 SNR
51 T: 78 78Pollock A EE 132945 SNR
53 T: 77 77Deeks A EE 130061 SNR
53 T: 77 77Wright B EE 127264 SNR

Yes55 T: 76 76Freeman P EE 105062 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
55 T: 76 76Hume G EE 90811 SNR
55 T: 76 76King S EE 36280 SNR
55 T: 76 76Vogel S EE 128651 SNR
59 T: 75 75Hurrell M EE 129290 SNR
60 T: 74 74Corkram L EE 69370 SNR
60 T: 74 74Porter S EE 135400 SNR
62 T: 73 73Lobley S EE 113904 SNR
62 T: 73 73Paragreen T EE 137786 SNR
64 T: 68 68Archer D EE 90323 SNR
65 T: 66 66Clarke DA EE 134434 SNR
65 T: 66 66Holmes A EE 129281 SNR
65 T: 66 66Lewis S EE 133555 SNR

Yes65 T: 66 66Young R EE 109499 SNR
69 T: 64 64Page S EE 129680 SNR
69 T: 64 64WATSON L EE 133981 SNR
71 T: 63 63Parsons D EE 132107 SNR
71 T: 63 63Piercy M EE 133500 SNR

Yes73 T: 62 62Brooksbank G EE 139701 SNR
Yes73 T: 62 62Day M EE 133830 SNR

75 T: 61 61Rody GHR EE 136269 SNR
75 T: 61 61Tomlin J EE 138161 SNR
77 T: 60 60Grant-Innes D EE 137871 SNR
77 T: 60 60Passmore L EE 134204 SNR
79 T: 59 59Smith G EE 136357 SNR
80 T: 57 57MASSARELLA P 1400053 SNR
81 T: 51 51Berry R EE 125819 SNR
81 T: 51 51Heeley J EE 138343 SNR
83 T: 49 49TOWNSEND M EE 139989 SNR
84 T: 37 37PARRISH S EE 140075 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 94 94Balham AL EE 69348 VET
2 T: 91 91Simpson PC EE 8574 VET
3 T: 89 89London AR EE 67762 VET
3 T: 89 89Moore G EE 103821 VET

Yes5 T: 88 88Willis CWJ EE 108001 VET
6 T: 87 87Stanton JHJ EE 38112 VET
7 T: 86 86Leonard T EE 88361 VET

Yes7 T: 86 86Mills J EE 102323 VET
9 T: 85 85Jenkins MN EE 709 VET
10 T: 84 84Dunbavin BJ EE 84275 VET
10 T: 84 84Garrod P EE 48264 VET
12 T: 82 82Ferris M EE 121274 VET
13 T: 80 80Lawrence S EE 129951 VET
13 T: 80 80Marlow M EE 98152 VET
15 T: 79 79Francis ST EE 95598 VET

Yes16 T: 77 77Palmer SR EE 71592 VET
16 T: 77 77Saich CJ EE 26778 VET
18 T: 76 76Beatwell MJ EE 85329 VET
18 T: 76 76Corney AK EE 108065 VET

Yes18 T: 76 76Owen F EE 123127 VET
21 T: 75 75Puttick CE EE 72968 VET
22 T: 74 74Francis R EE 90499 VET

Yes23 T: 73 73Mann N EE 66556 VET
24 T: 71 71Barrow D EE 125962 VET

Yes24 T: 71 71Clare MG EE 109331 VET
26 T: 67 67Fryer MP EE 39268 VET
26 T: 67 67Spafford JH EE 101014 VET
28 T: 62 62Goodes AC EE 51057 VET
28 T: 62 62Sharp T EE 103903 VET
30 T: 57 57Robinson S EE 136870 VET
30 T: 57 57Smith RW EE 127026 VET

Yes32 T: 56 56Mcvarish F EE 132655 VET
Yes33 T: 54 54Hames CW EE 84649 VET
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